

MHBI060002332013



Regular Civil Suit No. 34/2013.
Limbabai & ors. V/s. Kusum & Anrs.
CNR No : MHBI060002332013.

ORDER BELOW EXH - 205.

In view of order below Exh. 119, the the matter is posted for final argument on 19/06/2025. Plaintiff vide list Exh. 204 today has filed the order of Hon'ble Parent High Court wherein the matter is expedited by the Hon'ble Parent High Court and it is directed to dispose of the suit as earliest as possible. Hence, this order of Hon'ble Parent High Court be served on defendants through special bailiff and matter be fixed for final arguments on 15/04/2025. Plaintiff to bear costs of service.

Place : Ambajogai.
Date : 07/04/2025.

(**Z. Z. Khan**)
Jt. Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Ambajogai (MHBI06-2196)

:: Certificate of Stenographer ::

"I affirm that the contents of this PDF file are
word to word as per original Order/Judgment."

Dictated On : 07/04/2025

Transcribed On : 07/04/2025

Checked & Signed On : 07/04/2025

Date: 07/04/2025
Place: Ambajogai

(**Akash Kabne**)
Stenographer (Grade - 3)
Jt. C. J. J. D. & J. M. F. C., Ambajogai.